
01.02.2024 – GTA – PARTICIPANTS LIST

Title Name Surname Country E-mail Organization
Mr. David Weinberger Belgium david.weinberger@vlaamsabvv.be Vorming & Actie / Vlaams ABVV

Mrs. Avril Forrest Belgium avforr@acv-csc.be CSC

Mrs. Fien Vandamme Belgium fien.vandamme@acv-csc.be ACV-CSC

Mrs. Phanny Moray Belgium phanny.moray@acv-csc.be CSC

Mrs. Saar Vandenbroucke Belgium saar.vandenbroucke@vlaamsabvv.be Vlaams ABVV

Mrs. Jana Chobotská Czech Republic institutsps@institutsps.cz SPS

Mr. Tomas Majtner Czech Republic majtner@institutsps.cz SPS

Mr. Kendrick Bondin Malta kbondin@gwu.org.mt GWU

Mr. Brian Bonnici Malta bbonnici@gwu.org.mt GWU

Mr. Joseph Gravina Malta joseph.gravina@um.edu.mt GWU

Mrs. Anna Fastyn Poland fastyn@opzz.org.pl OPZZ

Mr. Dominik  Owczarek Poland dominik.owczarek@gmail.com OPZZ

Mrs. Grazyna Spytek-Bandurska Poland gspytek-bandurska@wp.pl FPP

Mr. Oleh Dolinskyi Ukraine odolinskyy@gmail.com ATULR

Mr. Roman Datsko Ukraine romand1958@ukr.net ATULR

Mr. Basarab Yuriy Ukraine - ATULR

Participants 16

Mr. 9 56%

Mrs. 7 44%
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